Appendix C 2 0 1 9 0 7 9 0 1 0

Notice of Completion	&	Environmental	Document	Transmittal
----------------------	---	---------------	-----------------	--------------------

	Project Title: De Anza Hotel Project				
	Lead Agency: City of Cupertino	***************************************	The state of the s	Person: Gian	
	Mailing Address: 10300 Torre Avenue City: Cupertino	7: /	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	(408) 777-33	
	City: Cupertino		95014 County	Santa Clara	
			y/Nearest Community:		
	Cross Streets: North De Anza Boulevard/ East Homestead				Zip Code: 95014
	Longitude/Latitude (degrees, minutes and seconds): -122 ° 03				
	Assessor's Parcel No.: 326-10-061				ge: Base:
,	Within 2 Miles: State Hwy #: I-280, I-85	- Wate	rways:	C - I-	ools: Santa Clara Unified
	Airports:	- Kaliw	vays:	Sene	Santa Clara Offined
	Document Type: CEQA: NOP Draft EIR Early Cons Supplement/Subsequent E Neg Dec (Prior SCH No.) Mit Neg Dec Other:		NEPASovernor s Norice o EA Draft EI FONSI	21	Joint Document Final Document Other:
	Local Action Type:	10000 10000 8000	STATECLEA	PINICHO	
	General Plan Update Specific Plan		Rezone	ULISAIIM	Annexation
	⊠ General Plan Amendment		Prezone		Redevelopment
	☐ General Plan Element ☐ Planned Unit Developm	nent	Use Permit	division ata)	Coastal Permit
	Community Plan Site Plan	1	Land Division (Sub	division, etc.)	U Other:
	Development Type:	MANN 16500 MANN		DOS DANDOS RECENT MINUS CHAPME	
	Residential: Units Acres		_		
	Office: Sq.ft. Acres Employees		Transportation:	Туре	
	☐ Commercial: Sq.ft. Acres Employees ☐ Industrial: Sq.ft. Acres Employees		Power:	Mineral Tvpe	MW
	Educational:		☐ Waste Treatment:	Type	MGD_
	Recreational:		Hazardous Waster	Type	
	Water Facilities: Type MGD	termina was a sana	X Other: Hotel, 195	1001115, 70 611	pioyees
	Project Issues Discussed in Document:	HARRY CHEST BYWAY	NESSEE STREET STREET, SERVICE STREET, GRANT STREET, STREET,	CON SCHOOL SHOWS CHICAR SHOWS	
	 ☒ Aesthetic/Visual ☐ Agricultural Land ☒ Air Quality ☒ Archeological/Historical ☒ Biological Resources ☐ Fiscal ☒ Flood Plain/Flooding ☒ Forest Land/Fire Hazard ☒ Geologic/Seismic ☐ Minerals 	X _ X	Recreation/Parks Schools/Universities Septic Systems Sewer Capacity Soil Erosion/Compacti	ion/Grading	▼ Vegetation ▼ Water Quality ▼ Water Supply/Groundwater ▼ Wetland/Riparian ▼ Growth Inducement
	☐ Coastal Zone ☐ Noise ☐ Population/Housing Bal ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Public Services/Facilitie ☐ Present Land Use/Zoning/General Plan Designation: GPLUD: Commercial/ Residential; Zoning: General Commercial/	ance X	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation		 X Land Use X Cumulative Effects X Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy
	 ✓ Drainage/Absorption ✓ Population/Housing Bal ✓ Public Services/Facilitie Present Land Use/Zoning/General Plan Designation: 	ance X an	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation with Special Develope () hich would construct he existing Goodyear	ment Regula a hotel on a Tire comme	X Land Use X Cumulative Effects X Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy tions (CG-rg) 1.29-acre site on North Dercial building on the site. The
	☐ Drainage/Absorption ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Population/Housing Bal ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Public Services/Facilities Present Land Use/Zoning/General Plan Designation: GPLUD: Commercial/ Residential; Zoning: General Compenser Description: (please use a separate page if not The project applicant is proposing the De Anza Hotel Proposing the De An	ance X ance X as X americal accessary oject w tion of t to to 156	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation with Special Develope () hich would construct he existing Goodyear	ment Regula a hotel on a Tire comme terrace, lour	X Land Use X Cumulative Effects Cumulative Effects Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy tions (CG-rg) 1.29-acre site on North De rcial building on the site. The age, and bar, as well as ground
	☐ Drainage/Absorption ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Population/Housing Bal ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Public Services/Facilities Present Land Use/Zoning/General Plan Designation: GPLUD: Commercial/ Residential; Zoning: General Comproject Description: (please use a separate page if near The project applicant is proposing the De Anza Hotel Pranza Boulevard. The project would also involve demolited development would be a new seven-story hotel with unfloor conference facilities and a restaurant. Clearinghouse Contact: (916) 445-0613	merical ecessary roject wition of to 156	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation with Special Develop () hich would construct he existing Goodyear rooms and a rooftop	ment Regula a hotel on a Tire comme terrace, lour	Land Use Cumulative Effects Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy tions (CG-rg) 1.29-acre site on North De roial building on the site. The age, and bar, as well as ground ate Agencies
ate (☐ Drainage/Absorption ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Population/Housing Bal ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Public Services/Facilities Present Land Use/Zoning/General Plan Designation: GPLUD: Commercial/ Residential; Zoning: General Compenser Description: (please use a separate page if not The project applicant is proposing the De Anza Hotel Proposing the De An	merical ecessary to ject with the to 156	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation with Special Develop hich would construct he existing Goodyear rooms and a rooftop ect Sent to the fol Resources Boating & Waterwa	ment Regula a hotel on a Tire comme terrace, lour lowing Sta	X Land Use X Cumulative Effects Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy tions (CG-rg) 1.29-acre site on North Dercial building on the site. The age, and bar, as well as ground ate Agencies Cal EPA ARB: Airport & Freight ARB: Transportation Projects ARB: Major Industrial/Energ Resources, Recycl. & Recovery SWRCB: Div. of Drinking War SWRCB: Div. Drinking War SWRCB: Div. Financial Assist SWRCB: Wtr Quality SWRCB: Wtr Rights Reg. WQCB # Toxic Sub Ctrl-CTC Yth/Adlt Corrections
leas CH	☐ Drainage/Absorption ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Population/Housing Bal ☐ Economic/Jobs ☐ Public Services/Facilities Present Land Use/Zoning/General Plan Designation: GPLUD: Commercial/ Residential; Zoning: General Composited Project Description: (please use a separate page if not not project applicant is proposing the De Anza Hotel Project applicant is proposing the De Anza Hotel Project applicant is proposing the De Anza Hotel Project would also involve demolited development would be a new seven-story hotel with up floor conference facilities and a restaurant. Clearinghouse Contact: (916) 445-0613 Review Began: 7 - 2 - 2019	merical ecessary roject wation of to 156 Project X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation with Special Develope hich would construct he existing Goodyear rooms and a rooftop ect Sent to the foll Resources Boating & Waterwa Central Valley Floo Coastal Comm Colorado Rvr Bd Conservation CDFW # 3 Cal Fire Historic Preservatio Parks & Rec Bay Cons & Dev Co DWR alSTA Aeronautics CHP Caltrans# 4 Trans Planning ther Education	ment Regula a hotel on a Tire comme terrace, lour lowing Sta	X Land Use X Cumulative Effects Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy
leas CH CH eas	□ Drainage/Absorption	merical ecessary roject wition of to 156 Project X X X X C: X X X O	Solid Waste Toxic/Hazardous Traffic/Circulation with Special Develope hich would construct he existing Goodyear rooms and a rooftop ect Sent to the following Resources Boating & Waterwa Central Valley Floo Coastal Comm Colorado Rvr Bd Conservation CDFW # 3 Cal Fire Historic Preservatio Parks & Rec Bay Cons & Dev Co DWR alSTA Aeronautics CHP Caltrans# 4 Trans Planning ther	ment Regula a hotel on a Tire comme terrace, lour lowing Sta	X Land Use X Cumulative Effects Other: GHG, Wildfire, Energy

Reviewing Agencies Checklist				
Lead Agencies may recommend State Clearinghouse dist If you have already sent your document to the agency ple				
X Air Resources Board	Office of Historic Preservation			
Boating & Waterways, Department of	Office of Public School Construction			
California Emergency Management Agency	Parks & Recreation, Department of			
California Highway Patrol	Pesticide Regulation, Department of			
X Caltrans District # 4	Public Utilities Commission			
Caltrans Division of Aeronautics	X Regional WQCB # 2			
	Resources Agency			
Caltrans Planning Central Valley Flood Protection Board	Resources Recycling and Recovery, Department of			
Coachella Valley Mtns. Conservancy	S.F. Bay Conservation & Development Comm.			
Coastal Commission	San Gabriel & Lower L.A. Rivers & Mtns. Conservancy			
Colorado River Board	San Joaquin River Conservancy			
Conservation, Department of	Santa Monica Mtns. Conservancy			
Corrections, Department of	State Lands Commission			
Delta Protection Commission	SWRCB: Clean Water Grants			
Education, Department of	SWRCB: Water Quality			
Energy Commission	SWRCB: Water Rights			
Fish & Game Region #	Tahoe Regional Planning Agency			
Food & Agriculture, Department of	Toxic Substances Control, Department of			
Forestry and Fire Protection, Department of	Water Resources, Department of			
General Services, Department of				
Health Services, Department of	Other:			
Housing & Community Development	Other:			
X Native American Heritage Commission				
Local Public Review Period (to be filled in by lead age	псу)			
Starting Date Friday, June 28 2019	Ending Date Monday, June 29, 2019			
Lead Agency (Complete if applicable):				
Consulting Firm: PlaceWorks	Applicant: Sherly Kwok for De Anza Properties			
Address: 1625 Shattuck Avenue, Suite 300	Address: 1960 North San Antonio Road			
City/State/Zip: Berkeley, CA 94709	City/State/Zip: Los Altos, CA 94703			
Contact: Terri McCracken	Phone: 408-221-2068			
Phone: (510) 848-3815	$-$, \wedge			
Signature of Lead Agency Representative:	Date: 7/1/19			

Authority cited: Section 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference: Section 21161, Public Resources Code.